
© 2023 - ARI Network Services

ZTR Optional Accessory >  60MBAG3B 7514002 Ver1 >  10_Label components



© 2023 - ARI Network Services

Ref Part # Description Context Qty

1 R0213951-00 Label, greenworks, 483.2x131.1 1

2 R0213952-00 Label, SN, Made in CN 1



© 2023 - ARI Network Services

ZTR Optional Accessory >  60MBAG3B 7514002 Ver1 >  20_Body and Structures System



© 2023 - ARI Network Services

Ref Part # Description Context Qty

1 R0208675-00 Balancing Weight 4

2 R0213856-00 Bracket, Balancing Weight 1

3 R0200539-00 Nut, M10 1

4 R0208673-00 Retaining Plate 1

5 R0200531-00 Bolt, Flange M10x35 1

6 R0200499-00 Spring Washer, Φ10.2 8

7 R0200502-00 Plain Washer, Φ10.5 8

8 R0208687-00 Full Thread Bolt, Hex M10x90 7

9 R0213857-00 Casing, Φ10.8×59.5 4

10 R0200521-00 Locking Flange Nut, M10 6

11 R0213855-00 Right Bracket Weldment 1

12 R0213854-00 Left Bracket Weldment 1



© 2023 - ARI Network Services

ZTR Optional Accessory >  60MBAG3B 7514002 Ver1 >  20_Body and Structures System

Zoom: 32%



© 2023 - ARI Network Services

Ref Part # Description Context Qty

1 RA32204688 Hexagon Bolts With Flange,M8*50 4

2 R0200496-00 Locking Flange Nut, M8 4

3 R0213845-00 Bracket, Lower 1

4 R0201530-00 Pipe Plug 12

5 R0213836-00 Bracket, Upper 1

6 R0203370-00 Grass Bag Assembly 3

7 R0203366-00 Rivet, Φ4×16 14

8 R0208554-00 Retaining Plate 1

9 R0203364-00 Rubber Ring 1

10 R0201308-00 Connecting Rod 2

11 R0200521-00 Locking Flange Nut, M10 2

12 R0203367-00 Flat Washer, Φ4.3 8

13 R0213834-00 Net Plate, Grass Bag 1

14 R0202300-00 Carriage Bolt, M6x16 4

15 RA32206688 Acorn Nuts, M6 4

16 R0213838-00 Washer, Φ6.5 4

17 R0205338-00 Screw, Torx T30 M6X16 2

18 R0203379-00 Safety Lock 2

19 R0203376-00 Tight Nut, M6 2

20 R0213837-00 Handle 1

21 R0213835-00 Cover, Grass Bag 1

Zoom: 32%



© 2023 - ARI Network Services

ZTR Optional Accessory >  60MBAG3B 7514002 Ver1 >  20_Body and Structures System

Zoom: 35%



© 2023 - ARI Network Services

Ref Part # Description Context Qty

1 R0200398-00 Bolt, Hex M8*25 2

2 R0213852-00 Link Plate, 54" Deck 1

3 R0213840-00 Plate, Lower Pipe 1

4 R0213842-00 Casing, Link Plate 1

5 R0213853-00 Lower Pipe, 54" Deck 1

6 R0203376-00 Tight Nut, M6 1

7 RA32206688 Acorn Nuts, M6 1

8 R0203374-00 Casing, Φ7×31 1

9 R0203375-00 Rubber Sheet 1

10 R0202022-00 Screw With Washers, Torx T30 M6×12 1

11 R0203373-00 Pan Head Screws, M6×40 1

12 R0213849-00 Upper Pipe 1

13 R0200496-00 Locking Flange Nut, M8 6

14 R0200526-00 Cup Head Bolts-Grade B, M8*20 4

15 R0200527-00 Carriage Bolt, M8×25 2

16 R0213843-00 Bracket, Front 2

17 R0213844-00 Bracket, Rear 1

18 R0203853-00 Bolt, Flange M8×20 6

19 R0213847-00 Pull Handle, Lower 2

20 R0213848-00 Casing, Pull Handle 2

21 R0205392-00 Hexagon Nuts, M12 2

22 R0213846-00 Pull Handle, Upper 2

23 R0210602-00 R Pin 4

24 R0213851-00 Blade, High-Lift (54" Deck), Bagger 3

Zoom: 35%


	15_Label
	21 Balancing Weight Assembly
	28_Grass Bag, Bagger
	28_Grass Bag, Pipe

